
  

 
 

 

 

CITY OF WINTER SPRINGS, FL 

1126 EAST STATE ROAD 434 
WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708 

     407-327-1800 
 

Architectural and Landscape 

Architectural Continuing Services 

 

RFQ011/09/KL 

 

 

 

 Called By:  Nancy Vobornik-Purchasing Coordinator 

 

ITB Opened:  2:00 PM 

 

ITB Closed:  2:12  PM   

 

Date:   June 19, 2009 

 

Witness:                             Kip Lockcuff, Public Works/Utility Director   

 

 

 

Bentley Architects+Engineers 

Contact: Gary Kranston 

665 W. Warren Avenue 

Longwood, FL 32750 

407-331-6116  

gary@baeonline.com 

 

Glatting Jackson Kercher Anglin Inc 

Contact: Donald G Wishart 

120 N Orange Avenue 

Orlando, FL 32801 

407-843-6552  

dwishart@glatting.com 

 

Land Design Innovations, Inc 

Contact: Tracy L Crowe, AICP 

140 North Orlando Avenue, Suite 295 

Winter Park, FL 32789 

407-975-1273 phone 

407-975-1278 fax 

crowe@landbiz.com 
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Herbert-Halback Inc 

Contact: Ginger Corless 

423 S Keller Road, # 300 

Orlando, FL 32810 

407-422-1449 

gcorless@hhidesign.com 

 

 

Cornerstone Tree Farm dba Cornerstone Solutions Group 

Contact: Mark Whitaker 

14620 Bellamy Brothers Blvd 

Dade City, FL 33525 

1-866-617-2235 

mwhitaker@cornerstonesolutionsgroup.com 

 

GLE Associates Inc 

Contact: R. Quinn Turner, RA, AIA, NCARB, UBCI 

1320 N. Semoran Blvd 

Suite 203 

Orlando, FL 32807 

407-658-4151 

qturner@gleassociates.com 

 

Bessolo Design Group Inc 

Contact: Kevin J. Bessolo, AIA 

556 Central Avenue 

St Petersburg, FL 33701 

727-894-4453 

www.bessolo.com 

 

Zyscovich Inc 

Contact: Bernard Zyscovich, AIA 

121 S Orange Ave Floor 15 

Orlando, FL 32801 

407-377-6639 

bernard@zyscovich.com 

 

 

MSI 

Contact: Greg A Meyer 

934 Lake Baldwin Lane 

Orlando, FL 32814 

407-896-4007 

gmeyer@msidesign.com 
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Brad Smith Associates Inc 

Contact: Brad Smith 

PO Box 120938 

W. Melbourne, FL 32912-0938 

321-724-1036x 102  

bsmith@bsaplanning-design.com 

 

Starmer Ranaldi Planning and Architecture, Inc 

Contact: William E Starmer, AIA, NCARB 

820 W Broadway St 

Suite 3000 

Oviedo, Fl  32765 

407-977-1080 

marketing@sriarch.com 

 

 

CPH Engineers, Inc 

Contact: David A Gierach, PE, CGC 

1117 East Robinson Street 

Orlando, FL 32801 

407-425-0452 

NJindal@cphengineers.com 

 

 

Bellomo-Herbert & Company Inc 

Contact:  Frank Bellomo 

801 N Orange Avenue 

Suite 730 

Orlando, FL 32801 

407-422-4845 

frank@bellomo-herbert.com 

 

 

Bonnett Design Group, LLC 

PO Box 948035 

Maitland, FL 32794 

Contact: Todd W Bonnett, RLA,  LEED AP 

407-463-0136 

tbonnett@bonnettdesigngroup.com 

 

 

MSCW, Inc 

Contact: James A. Sellen M.S.P. 

4750 New Broad Street 

Orlando, FL 32814 

407-893-4750 

Jim.Sellen@MSCWinc.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:bsmith@bsaplanning-design.com
mailto:marketing@sriarch.com
mailto:NJindal@cphengineers.com
mailto:frank@bellomo-herbert.com
mailto:tbonnett@bonnettdesigngroup.com

